
SIDE 2

MTRJ MM CONNECTOR

SIDE 1

MTRJ BLACK BOOT

BLACK HOUSINGS
MTRJ MM  DUPLEX

C°
C

DRAWING NO.:

PATE NO.:

DESCRIPTIONS:

Unit

PCS

PCS

1

1

QTY

MTRJ MM CONNECTOR

Name

2

1

NO.

MATERIAL SHEET

°

-40~85
-10~75
>35dB
<0.3dB
850nm

Storage Temperature
Operating Temperature
Return Loss(RL)
Insertion Loss(IL)
Operating Wavelength
Parameters

21
BLACK

L=(     )M

MTRJ MM  DUPLEX
BLACK HOUSINGS

MTRJ BLACK BOOT

MTRJ-MTRJ Female OM1 DX 2.0mm 

XXM MTRJ-MTRJ Female OM1 DX 2.0mm Fiber Patch Cord

ZIPCORD 2.0mm ORANGE COLOR

DUPLEX 62.5/125um MULTIMODE 

Specifications:MTRJ-MTRJ MM DX 2.0mm


